



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

3 79 Total Team
2 19 15 Young Kiana
1 22 7 Ross Dick Aliya
1 46 Total Team
1 10 5 Young Reann
6 71 Total Team
2 29 7 Ross Dick Aliya

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

14 58 Total Team
5 9 18 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila
3 15 5 Martinez Caro Larysmer

14 53 Total Team
14 53 3 Perez Flores Yokaty
8 18 Total Team
5 10 5 Martinez Caro Larysmer

Best Scorer 2 14 3 Roberts Maya16 33 10 Martinez Natalia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

3 45 Total Team
2 18 5 Young Reann
1 17 9 Collins Zahra
5 19 Total Team
2 6 3 Roberts Maya
1 2 10 Neale Elena
2 21 Total Team
1 2 6 Ramey Tya Jane
1 4 14 Cruickshank Kaylon
9 Total Team

19 85 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 62 Total Team
14 20 10 Martinez Natalia
12 16 15 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth
1 5 Total Team
1 2 11 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica

15 73 Total Team
7 22 1 Martinez Jineiry
3 18 3 Perez Flores Yokaty

18 Total Team
75 140 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Roberts Maya
5 Young Reann
6 Ramey Tya Jane
7 Ross Dick AliyaL
8 Alexis Aaliyah
9 Collins Zahra

10 Neale Elena
11 Morain Latisha
12 Blackman Nekeisha
13 Springer Brittney
14 Cruickshank Kaylon
15 Young Kiana

  
  
 
L L L

  



  
  

2
2
2

1
1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

MACSOOD, Ali (TRI)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Martinez Jineiry
3 Perez Flores Yokaty
4 Garcia de la Cruz Maria Yvett
5 Martinez Caro LarysmerL
7 Semfle Milisde Genesis
8 Manzueta Heriquez Leana Antonia
9 Carrera Serrata Carolina

10 Martinez Natalia
11 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria
15 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth
17 Ortiz Stephania
18 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida

  
  

L L L
 


  




 
  

12
4

16
1

12
5
7

Coach:
Assistant:

SAINZ, Ariel (CUB)
CRUZ C. /CECCATO A.

Referees: MEJIA, Raul (GUA) & MALDONADO, Jaime (PUR)

DOM
TRI 0

3 25
8

25
6

25
5

75
19

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:16 0:15 0:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 5007/08/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 17:54  Total: 0:54
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2012 NORCECA Continental Girls Youth Championship
Preliminary Group B


